Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - FLORIDA
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

1200030
1200060
1200090
1200120
1200150
1200180
1200210
1200240
1200270
1200300
1200330
1200360
1200390
1200420
1200450
1200480
1200510
1200540
1200570
1200600
1200630
1200660
1200690
1200720
1200750
1200780
1200810
1200840
1200870
1200900
1200930
1200960
1200990
1201020
1201050
1201080
1201110
1201140
1201170
1201200
1201230
1201260
1201290
1201320
1201350
1201380
1201410
1201440
1201470
1201500
1201530
1201560

District

ALACHUA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BAKER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BRADFORD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BREVARD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BROWARD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CALHOUN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHARLOTTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CITRUS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
COLLIER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DADE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DESOTO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DIXIE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DUVAL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ESCAMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
FLAGLER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
FRANKLIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GADSDEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GILCHRIST COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GLADES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GULF COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HAMILTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HARDEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HENDRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HERNANDO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HIGHLANDS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

HOLMES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
INDIAN RIVER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LAFAYETTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LAKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEVY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LIBERTY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MADISON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MANATEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MARTIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
MONROE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
NASSAU COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
OKALOOSA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
OKEECHOBEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ORANGE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
OSCEOLA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PALM BEACH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PASCO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PINELLAS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

5,019,307
478,346
4,191,862
466,044
9,214,981
50,452,282
330,433
1,724,775
2,157,637
2,249,298
5,271,403
1,331,573
100,536,585
1,303,489
476,709
30,709,234
10,659,706
969,503
253,032
1,967,287
290,598
162,089
210,250
527,783
1,051,408
1,493,949
2,570,517
2,546,121
35,415,708
503,099
1,932,145
958,830
250,031
122,353
4,846,499
11,625,397
3,858,399
1,285,276
169,021
645,059
6,368,225
8,513,584
1,533,398
721,727
827,699
3,350,186
857,325
30,239,650
7,075,721
29,289,922
10,932,895
20,827,418



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - FLORIDA
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

Title I Allocations

LEA ID District Under the Recovery Act*

1201590 POLK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 18,602,516
1201620 PUTNAM COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,385,014
1201650 SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2,507,493
1201680 SARASOTA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 4,579,155
1201710 SEMINOLE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 6,045,989
1201740 ST. JOHNS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,423,886
1201770 ST. LUCIE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 6,010,411
1201800 SUMTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,141,040
1201830 SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,103,538
1201860 TAYLOR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 528,462
1201890 UNION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 171,885
1201920 VOLUSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 15,237,845
1201950 WAKULLA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 329,860
1201980 WALTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 848,283
1202010 WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 541,992
1299999 PART D SUBPART 2 8,352,212

*  Actual amounts received by LEAs will be smaller than shown here due to State-level adjustments to Federal Title | allocations. States adjust
allocations, for example, to reflect LEA boundary changes or the creation of new LEAs, including charter school LEAs, that are not accounted
for in the statutory calculations. States must reserve 4 percent in fiscal year 2009 for school improvement activities.



