Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - FLORIDA

Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

		Title I Allocations
LEA ID	<u>District</u>	Under the Recovery Act*
1200030	ALACHUA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	5,019,307
1200060	BAKER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	478,346
1200090	BAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	4,191,862
1200120	BRADFORD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	466,044
1200150	BREVARD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	9,214,981
1200180	BROWARD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	50,452,282
1200210	CALHOUN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	330,433
1200240	CHARLOTTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,724,775
1200270	CITRUS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,157,637
1200300	CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,249,298
1200330	COLLIER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	5,271,403
1200360	COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,331,573
1200390	DADE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	100,536,585
1200420	DESOTO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,303,489
1200450	DIXIE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	476,709
1200480	DUVAL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	30,709,234
1200510	ESCAMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	10,659,706
1200540	FLAGLER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	969,503
1200570	FRANKLIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	253,032
1200600	GADSDEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,967,287
1200630	GILCHRIST COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	290,598
1200660	GLADES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	162,089
1200690	GULF COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	210,250
1200720	HAMILTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	527,783
1200750	HARDEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,051,408
1200780	HENDRY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,493,949
1200810	HERNANDO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,570,517
1200840	HIGHLANDS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,546,121
1200870	HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	35,415,708
1200900	HOLMES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	503,099
1200930	INDIAN RIVER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,932,145
1200960	JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	958,830
1200990	JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	250,031
1201020	LAFAYETTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	122,353
1201050	LAKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	4,846,499
1201080	LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	11,625,397
1201110	LEON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	3,858,399
1201140	LEVY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,285,276
1201170	LIBERTY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	169,021
1201200	MADISON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	645,059
1201230	MANATEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	6,368,225
1201260	MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	8,513,584
1201290	MARTIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,533,398
1201320	MONROE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	721,727
1201350	NASSAU COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	827,699
1201380	OKALOOSA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	3,350,186
1201410	OKEECHOBEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	857,325
1201440	ORANGE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	30,239,650
1201470	OSCEOLA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	7,075,721
1201500	PALM BEACH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	29,289,922
1201530	PASCO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	10,932,895
1201560	PINELLAS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	20,827,418

Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - FLORIDA Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

		Title I Allocations
<u>LEA ID</u>	<u>District</u>	Under the Recovery Act*
1201500	POLIC COLINERA GOMO OL DIGERICE	10,000,510
1201590	POLK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	18,602,516
1201620	PUTNAM COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,385,014
1201650	SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,507,493
1201680	SARASOTA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	4,579,155
1201710	SEMINOLE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	6,045,989
1201740	ST. JOHNS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,423,886
1201770	ST. LUCIE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	6,010,411
1201800	SUMTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,141,040
1201830	SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,103,538
1201860	TAYLOR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	528,462
1201890	UNION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	171,885
1201920	VOLUSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	15,237,845
1201950	WAKULLA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	329,860
1201980	WALTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	848,283
1202010	WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	541,992
1299999	PART D SUBPART 2	8,352,212

^{*} Actual amounts received by LEAs will be smaller than shown here due to State-level adjustments to Federal Title I allocations. States adjust allocations, for example, to reflect LEA boundary changes or the creation of new LEAs, including charter school LEAs, that are not accounted for in the statutory calculations. States must reserve 4 percent in fiscal year 2009 for school improvement activities.